XV. kolo : Dunajska Streda - Hontianska Vrbica 1:0

11. November 2012

71. Moravce B — Zeliezovce

11. November 2012

D. Streda B — H. Vrbica

11. November 2012

Dvory n/Z — N. Zivot

11. Novemlzer 2012
Vahovce — Sturovo

11. November 2012
Vrakun — V. Meder

11. November 2012
Kolarovo — Imel’

11. November 2012

CFK Nitra — Mo¢enok

ll. November 2012
Surany — V. Lovce
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Aktualna tabulka IV. liga JV

Z1. Moravce B

V. Meder
Vrakun
Mocenok
V. Lovce
Dvory n/Z
Surany
Kolarovo
Starovo

N. Zivot
Zeliezovce
CFK Nitra
D. Streda B
Véhovce
Imel

H. Vrbica

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
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43:17
43:18
27:15
31:23
24:20
28:25
23:20
18:15
26:23
22:19
15:23
24:23
15:20
15:40
14:45
16:38

32
30
28
26
24
24
23
23
22
21
21
20
14
11



